Shareholder’s name Ratio of shares and voting rights (%) 

Energy Investment SE 100.00% 

Free float 0.00% 

Total 100.00% 

Main activity of the Company: 4664 '25 Wholesale of other machinery and equipment. 

The share capital of the Company is HUF 250,000,000, that is two hundred and fifty million forints, 
that consists of 2,500,000 that is two million five hundred thousand dematerialized ordinary shares, 
each of them having a nominal value of HUF 100, that is one hundred forints. The shares are 
transferable without any restriction. 

The Budapest Stock Exchange registered ordinary shares of the Company on Xtend multilateral